
Item #: Qty #:

Model #:

Project #:

NEW YORK GEORGIA TEXAS NEVADA
Fax: (631) 242-6900 Fax: (770) 775-5625 Fax: (972) 932-4795 Fax: (775) 972-1578www.advancetabco.com

Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T.
Email Orders To: customer@advancetabco.com. For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes, Email To: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax To: 631-586-2933

Units 8 ft. and larger are furnished with
three (3) sets of tubing supports.

For 1” Rear Turn Up, add “R” after model # (Example: ODS-12-60R)

ODS-10-36
ODS-10-48
ODS-10-60
ODS-10-72
ODS-10-84
ODS-10-96
ODS-10-108
ODS-10-120
ODS-10-132
ODS-10-144

ODS-12-36
ODS-12-48
ODS-12-60
ODS-12-72
ODS-12-84
ODS-12-96
ODS-12-108
ODS-12-120
ODS-12-132
ODS-12-144

L 10” Wt 12” Wt 15” WtWide Wide Wide

36”
48”
60”
72”
84”
96”
108”
120”
132”
144”

28 lbs.
36 lbs.
45 lbs.
54 lbs.
63 lbs.
72 lbs.
81 lbs.
90 lbs.
102 lbs.
114 lbs.

32 lbs.
40 lbs.
50 lbs.
60 lbs.
70 lbs.
80 lbs.
90 lbs.
101 lbs.
112 lbs.
121 lbs.

ODS-15-36
ODS-15-48
ODS-15-60
ODS-15-72
ODS-15-84
ODS-15-96
ODS-15-108
ODS-15-120
ODS-15-132
ODS-15-144

37 lbs.
44 lbs.
55 lbs.
66 lbs.
77 lbs.
88 lbs.
99 lbs.
110 lbs.
121 lbs.
132 lbs.

TABLE MOUNTED

ALL WELDED
STAINLESS STEEL SHELVING

L-4

FEATURES:
All welded stainless steel shelving.
Stainless steel legs: 10” & 12” wide - 1” tubing.

15” wide - 1-5/8” tubing.
Shelves have front & rear rolled edges and
sides have square edges.

CONSTRUCTION:
All TIG welded.
Exposed surfaces polished to a satin finish.

MATERIAL:
All Shelves are 18 gauge type “430” stainless steel.

Holes are required in Table Top.

MODIFICATIONS:
Use TA-47 for special mounting hardware to easily add to
existing tables. (for special modifications, consult factory)

Use TA-99 for 16 Gauge, 304 Stainless Steel Upgrade.

(Table Not Included)

Single Deck Table
Mounted Shelf

Double Deck Table
Mounted Shelf

Specify location. Front, Center or Rear.

Specify location. Front, Center or Rear.

For 18” Wide Shelves, See PT Shelving

SINGLE DECK

DOUBLE DECK

Units 8 ft. and larger are furnished with
three (3) sets of tubing supports.

For 1” Rear Turn Up, add “R” after model # (Example: OTS-12-60R)

OTS-10-36
OTS-10-48
OTS-10-60
OTS-10-72
OTS-10-84
OTS-10-96
OTS-10-108
OTS-10-120
OTS-10-132
OTS-10-144

OTS-12-36
OTS-12-48
OTS-12-60
OTS-12-72
OTS-12-84
OTS-12-96
OTS-12-108
OTS-12-120
OTS-12-132
OTS-12-144

L 10” Wt 12” Wt 15” WtWide Wide Wide

36”
48”
60”
72”
84”
96”
108”
120”
132”
144”

17 lbs
20 lbs
24 lbs
29 lbs
35 lbs
41 lbs
49 lbs
57 lbs
68 lbs
79 lbs

20 lbs.
25 lbs.
31 lbs.
37 lbs.
43 lbs.
50 lbs.
59 lbs.
68 lbs.
82 lbs.
98 lbs.

OTS-15-36
OTS-15-48
OTS-15-60
OTS-15-72
OTS-15-84
OTS-15-96
OTS-15-108
OTS-15-120
OTS-15-132
OTS-15-144

24 lbs.
25 lbs.
31 lbs.
37 lbs.
43 lbs.
50 lbs.
59 lbs.
68 lbs.
82 lbs.
98 lbs.



TOL ± .500” ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL

DETAILS and SPECIFICATIONS

SINGLE DECK
TABLE MOUNTED

Specify location. Front, Center or Rear.

DOUBLE DECK
TABLE MOUNTED

Specify location. Front, Center or Rear.

For 18” Wide Shelves,
See PT Shelving

For 18” Wide Shelves,
See PT Shelving

200 Heartland Boulevard, Edgewood, NY 11717-8380

ADVANCE TABCO is constantly engaged in a program of
improving our products. Therefore, we reserve the right to
change specifications without prior notice.

© ADVANCE TABCO, DECEMBER 2007L-4a

Brass Expander Table
Mounting Hardware Included
with OTS & ODS Shelving


