

# TABLE MOUNTED **ALL WELDED STAINLESS STEEL SHELVING**

10" Wide

OTS-10-36

OTS-10-48

OTS-10-60

OTS-10-72

OTS-10-84

OTS-10-96

OTS-10-108

OTS-10-120

OTS-10-132

Units 8 ft. and larger are furnished with three (3) sets of tubing supports.

36'

48'

60"

72"

84"

96'

108'

120"

132"

144"

Item #: \_\_\_\_\_ Qty #: \_\_

*Project #:\_\_\_\_\_* 

Wt

17 lbs

20 lbs

24 lbs

29 lbs

35 lbs

41 lbs

49 lbs

57 lbs

68 lbs

OTS-10-144 79 lbs OTS-12-144

Model #:\_\_\_\_\_

SINGLE DECK

12" Wide

OTS-12-36

OTS-12-48

OTS-12-60

OTS-12-72

OTS-12-84

OTS-12-96

OTS-12-108

OTS-12-120

OTS-12-132

For 1" Rear Turn Up, add "R" after model # (Example: OTS-12-60R)



15"

Wide

OTS-15-36

OTS-15-48

OTS-15-60

OTS-15-72

OTS-15-84

OTS-15-96

OTS-15-108

OTS-15-120

OTS-15-132

OTS-15-144

Wt

24 lbs

25 lbs.

31 lbs.

37 lbs.

43 lbs

50 lbs.

59 lbs.

68 lbs.

82 lbs.

98 lbs.

Wt

20 lbs.

25 lbs.

31 lbs.

37 lbs.

43 lbs.

50 lbs.

59 lbs.

68 lbs.

82 lbs.

98 lbs.



Single Deck Table **Mounted Shelf** Specify location. Front, Center or Rear.



#### For 18" Wide Shelves, See PT Shelving

#### **FEATURES:**

All welded stainless steel shelving. Stainless steel legs: 10" & 12" wide - 1" tubing. 15" wide - 1-5/8" tubing Shelves have front & rear rolled edges and

sides have square edges.

### **CONSTRUCTION:**

All TIG welded. Exposed surfaces polished to a satin finish.

#### MATERIAL:

All Shelves are 18 gauge type "430" stainless steel.

Holes are required in Table Top.

Use TA-47 for special mounting hardware to easily add to existing tables. (for special modifications, consult factory)

Use TA-99 for 16 Gauge, 304 Stainless Steel Upgrade.



ADVANCE TABCO.
SMART FABRICATION® www.advancetabco.com

Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T. Email Orders To: customer@advancetabco.com. For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes, Email To: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax To: 631-586-2933

CO.	NEW YORK	GEORGIA	TEXAS	NEVADA
n	Fax: (631) 242-6900	Fax: (770) 775-5625	Fax: (972) 932-4795	Fax: (775) 972-1578

## DOUBLE DECK

L	10" Wide	Wt	12" Wide	Wt	15" Wide	Wt
36"	ODS-10-36	28 lbs.	ODS-12-36	32 lbs.	ODS-15-36	37 lbs.
48"	ODS-10-48	36 lbs.	ODS-12-48	40 lbs.	ODS-15-48	44 lbs.
60"	ODS-10-60	45 lbs.	ODS-12-60	50 lbs.	ODS-15-60	55 lbs.
72"	ODS-10-72	54 lbs.	ODS-12-72	60 lbs.	ODS-15-72	66 lbs.
84"	ODS-10-84	63 lbs.	ODS-12-84	70 lbs.	ODS-15-84	77 lbs.
96"	ODS-10-96	72 lbs.	ODS-12-96	80 lbs.	ODS-15-96	88 lbs.
108"	ODS-10-108	81 lbs.	ODS-12-108	90 lbs.	ODS-15-108	99 lbs.
120"	ODS-10-120	90 lbs.	ODS-12-120	101 lbs.	ODS-15-120	110 lbs.
132"	ODS-10-132	102 lbs.	ODS-12-132	112 lbs.	ODS-15-132	121 lbs.
144"	ODS-10-144	114 lbs.	ODS-12-144	121 lbs.	ODS-15-144	132 lbs.

Units 8 ft. and larger are furnished with three (3) sets of tubing supports.

For 1" Rear Turn Up, add "R" after model # (Example: ODS-12-60R)

# **DETAILS and SPECIFICATIONS**

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL

